BEAYLY

Name:

Please download or print this page, fill out
and email to danicharp33@gmail.com

Date of Wedding:

Phone (Home):

Phone (Cell):

Arrival time:

Departure time:

Location:

Bridal Party Names & Services

needed:

Danielle guarantees this Date and Time to be booked for your Wedding Party!

Fill in the lines below:

HAIR: (Prices are as follows but may vary depending on length and thickness)

Bridal style
Bridesmaid style
Flowergirl style

Shorthair style

MAKEUP Application:

Bridal Makeup
Braidesmaid Makeup

Flowergirl Makeup

$175
$150
$75
$75

$175
$150
$75

Out of town weddings require compensation for travel expenses.

A $100 on location fee is required. (Trials not included.) | will put this fee through on your Credit card as a Deposit for your
wedding and can also be paid by cash. Once contract has been sent, prices stay the same even if cancelations are made
to the services needed. Destination wedding services available.



	Name: 
	Home Phone: 
	Arrival Time: 
	Location: 
	BraidalPartyName-1: 
	BraidalPartyName-2: 
	BraidalPartyName-3: 
	BraidalPartyName-4: 
	BraidalPartyName-5: 
	BraidalPartyName-6: 
	BraidalPartyName-7: 
	Bridal Special Event style: 
	Bridesmaids: 
	FlowerGirls: 
	Short Styles: 
	Basic Makeup: 
	Bridal Makeup: 
	Bridal Makeup 1: 
	Date: 
	Cell Phone: 
	Departure Time: 


